
男子100m１次予選

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

1 6360 高橋　隆晟(3) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 中京大 10.85 +1.5 26 1 1

2 395 大川　祥太(3) ｵｵｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ 皇學館高 10.96 +2.3 19 6 1

3 1622 ヘルモソ　彰真アレフ(3) ﾍﾙﾓｿ ｼｮｳﾏｱﾚﾌ 四日市工高 10.96 +1.6 3 6 1

4 1637 太田　伊織(2) ｵｵﾀ ｲｵﾘ 四日市工高 10.99 +1.9 25 4 1

5 219 前川　直誉(2) ﾏｴｶﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾀｶ 上野高 11.00 +2.5 30 4 1

6 6498 塩見　祐斗(4) 岐協大 11.02 +2.0 17 5 1

7 5604 神谷　龍之介 ｶﾐﾔ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ T.G.K 11.07 +1.1 4 6 1

8 950 鎌田　翔太郎(2) ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 稲生高 11.07 +1.0 34 7 1

9 207 井ノ本　成海(3) ｲﾉﾓﾄ ﾅﾙﾐ 上野高 11.10 +1.9 7 7 1

10 1856 瀬古　陸斗(3) ｾｺ ﾘｸﾄ 三重高 11.11 +1.8 14 7 1

11 1236 伊藤　大輝(3) ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ 桑名西高 11.13 +2.5 20 5 1

12 1623 宮内　駿(3) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｼｭﾝ 四日市工高 11.14 +2.1 32 7 1

13 6320 笠原　真綾(4) ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾏｱﾔ 皇學館大 11.15 +2.7 9 5 1

14 749 冨田　駿人(3) ﾄﾐﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ 伊勢高 11.17 +1.4 13 5 1

15 5101 横山　宇宙 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｿﾗ デンソー大安 11.18 +1.8 14 3 2

16 1030 杉浦　魅月(3) ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾐﾂｷ 亀山高 11.19 +2.0 10 6 1

17 5346 児玉　竜哉(4) ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ 三重大医陸 11.20 +2.1 27 7 1

18 763 堤　拓斗(2) ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｸﾄ 伊勢高 11.21 +0.7 39 2 1

19 6439 山羽　雄斗(3) ﾔﾏﾊ ﾕｳﾄ 三重大 11.21 +2.2 31 4 1

20 6468 大泉　竣太郎(3) ｵｵｲｽﾞﾐ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 愛学大 11.21 +0.8 33 6 1

21 6358 伊藤　和磨(3) ｲﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾏ 中京大 11.22 +2.7 21 7 1

22 1858 池野　海翔(3) ｲｹﾉ ｶｲﾄ 三重高 11.22 +1.9 24 6 1

23 1626 水本　琢斗(3) ﾐｽﾞﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ 四日市工高 11.24 +2.4 41 3 1

24 801 辻井　啓太(3) ﾂｼﾞｲ ｹｲﾀ 宇治山田商高 11.24 +0.7 2 4 1

25 5662 京道　慶(5) ｷｮｳﾄﾞｳ ｹｲ 鈴鹿高専 11.25 +2.9 29 6 1

26 6394 桜木　優斗(2) ｻｸﾗｷﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 名城大 11.26 +2.0 12 4 1

27 340 打田　快生(2) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶｲｾｲ 皇學館高 11.26 +2.6 1 5 1

27 887 黒柳　日向(3) ｸﾛﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ いなべ総合高 11.26 +1.1 35 5 1

29 357 竹内　洸貴(2) ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｳｷ 皇學館高 11.26 +2.9 29 4 2

29 173 和田　翔太(2) ﾜﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 伊勢学園高 11.26 +2.4 41 5 2

31 348 河北　柊真(2) ｶﾜｷﾀ ﾄｳﾏ 皇學館高 11.27 +2.0 36 5 1

32 5281 才戸　雄貴 ｻｲﾄﾞ ﾕｳｷ ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ 11.27 +0.8 18 7 1

33 1288 片山　敬汰(2) ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｹｲﾀ 志摩高 11.27 +2.3 28 5 1

34 342 水井　晴隆(2) ﾐｽﾞｲ ﾊﾙﾀｶ 皇學館高 11.27 +2.0 10 4 2

35 491 森　裕真(3) ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾏ 高田高 11.29 +1.5 26 6 2

36 1527 大森　滉士(2) ｵｵﾓﾘ ｺｳﾄ 松阪高 11.29 +2.3 28 6 2

37 1871 杉本　慶士(2) ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｹｲｼ 三重高 11.29 +1.3 40 6 1

38 6499 加藤　烈(3) 岐協大 11.31 +1.0 6 4 1

39 6513 宇佐美　雄章(3) ｳｻﾐ ﾀｹｱｷ 京都教育大 11.32 +1.3 40 3 2

40 756 礒井　亮輔(2) ｲｿｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 伊勢高 11.33 +2.6 1 7 2

41 367 宮田　光一郎(2) ﾐﾔﾀ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ 皇學館高 11.33 +2.2 31 5 2

42 5568 北村　明彦 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｱｷﾋｺ シンフォニア 11.34 +3.0 11 7 1

43 727 西山　哲矢(1) ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾃﾂﾔ 伊勢工高 11.35 +2.9 29 5 3

44 338 福田　昂太(2) ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ 皇學館高 11.35 +2.0 22 4 1

44 6451 藏辻　賢(4) ｸﾗﾂｼﾞ ｹﾝ 中部大 11.35 +2.1 27 6 2

46 941 荻原　優斗(3) ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 稲生高 11.36 +2.0 12 5 2

47 1180 矢野　恭太郎(2) ﾔﾉ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ 桑名高 11.36 +1.6 3 7 2

48 856 奥村　宗太(1) ｵｸﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀ 宇治山田商高 11.36 +0.9 23 5 1

49 177 山本　雄大(2) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 伊勢学園高 11.37 +2.0 22 7 2

50 1178 江上　貴紀(2) ｴｶﾞﾐ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 桑名高 11.38 +1.9 24 4 2
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51 1205 芝田　遼介(2) ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 桑名高 11.38 +0.8 18 4 2

52 432 中瀬　陽斗(3) ﾅｶｾ ｱｷﾄ 近大高専 11.39 -0.8 15 4 1

53 741 早川　諒(3) ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ 伊勢高 11.39 +2.5 20 4 2

54 833 奥野　統也(2) ｵｸﾉ ﾄｳﾔ 宇治山田商高 11.40 +2.0 17 6 2

55 642 多田　悠人(4) ﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 近大高専 11.41 +1.4 13 7 2

56 1034 豊田　陸翔(3) ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ 亀山高 11.41 +0.8 33 5 2

57 5277 石本　幹也 ｲｼﾓﾄ ﾐｷﾔ ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ 11.41 +1.8 14 6 3

58 66 西岡　聖矢(3) ﾆｼｵｶ ｾｲﾔ 伊賀白鳳高 11.41 +2.5 20 7 3

59 175 中山　颯重(2) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｿｳｴ 伊勢学園高 11.42 +2.7 21 4 2

60 1116 久保　夏稀(2) ｸﾎﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 神戸高 11.42 +1.3 40 5 3

61 6392 小西　伴弥(3) ｺﾆｼ ﾄﾓﾔ 名城大 11.43 +0.7 39 4 2

62 1892 谷口　僚(2) ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾂｶｻ 三重高 11.44 +2.1 32 4 2

63 5576 山口　史人 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾌﾐﾄ シンフォニア 11.45 +1.1 35 4 2

64 1834 岩田　愛翔(3) ｲﾜﾀ ﾏﾅﾄ 四日市四郷高 11.45 +1.8 14 5 4

65 1395 臼井　嵩翔(2) ｳｽｲ ｼｭｳﾄ 津西高 11.46 +1.9 25 6 2

66 67 高森　一真(3) ﾀｶﾓﾘ ｶｽﾞﾏ 伊賀白鳳高 11.47 +2.9 29 7 4

66 315 西井　義豊(3) ﾆｼｲ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 皇學館高 11.47 +0.7 39 6 3

68 333 世古　脩人(3) ｾｺ ｼｭｳﾄ 皇學館高 11.48 +0.9 16 7 1

69 818 仲野　麟杜(3) ﾅｶﾉ ﾘﾝﾄ 宇治山田商高 11.48 +1.5 37 7 1

70 5920 前田　裕太 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ TRIBE 11.50 +1.9 25 7 3

70 1113 奥山　奏佑(2) ｵｸﾔﾏ ｶﾅｳ 神戸高 11.50 +2.3 28 2 3

72 661 大西　頼希(2) ｵｵﾆｼ ﾗｲｷ あけぼの学園高 11.50 -0.2 5 5 1

73 443 岡崎　煌(1) ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳ 近大高専 11.51 +1.0 6 3 2

74 879 榊原　駿太(3) ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀ いなべ総合高 11.51 +0.9 23 7 2

75 6130 出口　貴大 ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 三重マスターズ 11.51 +1.2 8 4 1

76 828 岡田　祥伍(2) ｵｶﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 宇治山田商高 11.51 +1.0 *TK 6 5 3

77 356 小林　聖(2) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋｼﾞﾘ 皇學館高 11.52 +2.1 27 5 3

78 718 鷹野　大樹(1) ﾀｶﾉ ﾀﾞｲｷ 伊勢工高 11.52 +1.6 3 4 3

79 684 西世古　昌毅(2) ﾆｼｾﾞｺ ﾏｻｷ 伊勢工高 11.53 +0.9 16 4 2

80 436 長田　怜士(2) ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾚｲｼﾞ 近大高専 11.53 +2.0 36 6 2

81 1284 濱口　楓介(3) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾌｳｽｹ 志摩高 11.53 +1.0 34 5 2

82 1665 林　航己(3) ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｷ 四日市工高 11.53 +0.8 18 5 3

83 1823 堀田　壱星(3) ﾎｯﾀ ｲｯｾｲ 四日市南高 11.54 +1.3 42 5 1

84 504 野内　日出(2) ﾉｳﾁ ﾋﾃﾞ 高田高 11.55 +1.1 35 7 3

85 439 古川　直(2) ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾅｵ 近大高専 11.55 -0.7 38 4 1

86 5592 小川　圭司 ｵｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｼﾞ T.G.K 11.55 +3.0 11 4 2

87 1221 磯部　釉稀(2) ｲｿﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 桑名西高 11.56 -0.2 5 2 2

88 781 浦﨑　倖碧(2) ｳﾗｻｷ ｺｳﾍｷ 伊勢高 11.56 +2.0 12 3 3

89 218 竹原　光凜(2) ﾀｹﾊﾗ ｺｳﾘﾝ 上野高 11.56 +1.5 37 5 2

90 6425 大山　佑天(5) ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾕﾀｶ 近大高専 11.56 -0.2 *TK 5 1 3

91 6422 豊住　篤哉(5) ﾄﾖｽﾞﾐ ｱﾂﾔ 近大高専 11.57 +1.2 8 8 2

92 550 紺野　将伍(2) ｺﾝﾉ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 鈴鹿高 11.57 +1.4 13 4 3

93 1650 近藤　遼空(1) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｸ 四日市工高 11.58 +0.9 23 6 3

94 1534 南　結人(2) ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｲﾄ 松阪高 11.58 +2.4 41 4 3

95 6463 市川　忠樹(2) ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀﾀﾞｷ 名古屋大 11.60 +2.3 19 1 2

96 1740 井本　涼太(2) ｲﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ 四日市西高 11.61 +2.1 32 9 3

97 373 菅原　雅晴(1) ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻﾊﾙ 皇學館高 11.62 +1.3 42 6 2

98 248 老村　勇人(2) ｵｲﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 上野高 11.62 +1.6 3 2 4

99 5065 伊藤　進一郎 ｲﾄｳ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 四日市TFC 11.64 +2.3 19 5 3

100 6333 大久保　航平(2) ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 皇學館大 11.65 +2.0 36 7 3

ここまでが1次予選通過者
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101 6421 東森　夏輝(5) ﾋｶﾞｼﾓﾘ ﾅﾂｷ 近大高専 11.65 +1.9 7 1 2

102 6120 竹内　正人 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾏｻﾄ 三重マスターズ 11.66 +2.1 27 4 4

103 970 佐脇　大政(3) ｻﾜｷ ﾀｲｾｲ 稲生高 11.66 -0.2 5 7 4

104 1157 伊藤　康太(3) ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ 桑名北高 11.66 +2.1 32 5 4

105 535 今井　琳太郎(2) ｲﾏｲ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 高田高 11.66 +1.2 8 6 3

105 5374 水小田　健一 ﾐｽﾞｺﾀﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ Ise TC 11.66 +0.8 18 6 4

105 862 中村　奏斗(1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾅﾄ 宇治山田商高 11.66 +2.7 21 6 3

108 1869 上山　竜輝(2) ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｷ 三重高 11.67 +0.7 2 5 2

109 5310 奥野　芳希 ｵｸﾉ ﾖｼｷ ＪＡＣ　ＥＡＳＴ　Ⅱ 11.68 +1.5 26 4 3

109 461 藤澤　祥悟(2) ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 桑名工高 11.68 +0.8 33 7 3

111 1441 林　拓夢(2) ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾑ 津東高 11.68 +2.0 17 7 3

112 1127 井上　朝日(2) ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｻﾋ 神戸高 11.69 -0.7 38 6 2

113 448 田中　大馳(1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 近大高専 11.69 +2.7 9 3 2

114 594 横道　瑠樹(1) ﾖｺﾐﾁ ﾙｷ 津田学園高 11.70 +1.6 3 5 5

115 1660 原　柊翔(1) ﾊﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ 四日市工高 11.71 +3.0 11 2 3

116 1770 服部　哉音(2) ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｶﾉﾝ 四日市農芸高 11.71 +1.6 3 1 6

117 530 木村　誠(3) ｷﾑﾗ ﾏｺﾄ 高田高 11.73 +2.7 9 4 3

118 451 西田　陸人(1) ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ 近大高専 11.74 +2.0 12 1 4

119 1000 西村　亘葵(2) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ 宇治山田高 11.74 +1.9 24 5 3

120 221 辻本　琉愛(2) ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾙｱﾗ 上野高 11.74 +2.0 22 8 3

121 1429 井山　陽太(3) ｲﾔﾏ ﾖｳﾀ 津東高 11.74 +2.3 19 7 4

122 863 山田　海翔(1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ 宇治山田商高 11.75 +1.4 13 6 4

123 1223 黒田　楓(2) ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｶｴﾃﾞ 桑名西高 11.75 +1.9 24 9 4

124 1631 寺尾　大輝(2) ﾃﾗｵ ﾀｲｷ 四日市工高 11.75 +2.3 19 9 5

125 762 鈴木　大智(2) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 伊勢高 11.75 -0.7 38 2 3

126 5650 草川　賢志 ｸｻｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼ 三重陸協 11.77 +2.5 30 6 2

127 1895 久保　勇人(3) ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 三重高 11.78 +1.5 37 4 3

128 47 堀井　奎理(2) ﾎﾘｲ ｹｲｽｹ 伊賀白鳳高 11.78 +2.5 30 7 3

129 6481 出口　航大(1) ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 皇學館大 11.79 +1.3 40 4 4

130 1208 菅野　善太(2) ｶﾝﾉ ｾﾞﾝﾀ 桑名高 11.80 +3.0 11 8 4

131 269 岩﨑　樹(3) ｲﾜｻｷ ﾀﾂｷ 尾鷲高 11.80 +1.0 34 6 3

132 215 中村　祐貴(2) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ 上野高 11.80 +0.9 23 4 4

133 155 菅　瑠希(2) ｽｶﾞ ﾙｷ 石薬師高 11.81 +2.5 20 9 4

134 886 竹内　悠(3) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳ いなべ総合高 11.81 +1.5 26 5 4

135 1188 水谷　杜泉(1) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾄｲ 桑名高 11.81 +2.1 32 1 5

136 1881 堤　勇翔(1) ﾂﾂﾐ ﾕｳﾄ 三重高 11.84 +2.0 36 2 4

137 1535 森山　颯太(2) ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀ 松阪高 11.84 +1.3 40 9 5

138 1619 服部　廉(3) ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾚﾝ 四日市工高 11.85 +2.0 17 2 4

139 5574 前田　峰尚 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾈﾀｶ シンフォニア 11.85 +2.2 31 6 3

140 976 大畑　純平(3) ｵｵﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 宇治山田高 11.86 +2.3 28 7 4

141 703 北村　優心(1) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳｼﾝ 伊勢工高 11.86 +2.3 *TK 28 1 5

142 1861 山邉　悠斗(2) ﾔﾏﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 三重高 11.86 +1.0 6 7 4

143 843 米満　陽人(2) ﾖﾈﾐﾂ ﾊﾙﾄ 宇治山田商高 11.87 +1.9 24 7 5

144 6482 西川　昇吾(1) ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 皇學館大 11.87 +2.4 41 6 4

145 449 伊藤　颯大(1) ｲﾄｳ ｿｳﾀ 近大高専 11.88 +0.9 23 2 5

146 1668 小林　夢永大(2) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾑｴﾀ 四日市工高 11.88 +2.7 21 5 4

146 6322 元井　光星(4) ﾓﾄｲ ｺｳｾｲ 皇學館大 11.88 +1.0 34 1 4

148 716 鎌田　琉聖(1) ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 伊勢工高 11.88 +2.0 22 6 4

149 497 小鷺　康誠(3) ｺｻｷﾞ ｺｳｾｲ 高田高 11.89 +1.0 34 9 5

150 5171 山西　孝典 ﾔﾏﾆｼ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 熊野RC 11.90 +1.6 3 8 7

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり
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タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

151 339 大川　慶也(2) ｵｵｶﾜ ﾖｼﾔ 皇學館高 11.90 +2.4 41 8 5

152 1229 伊藤　優佑(1) ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｽｹ 桑名西高 11.90 +0.7 2 3 3

153 490 三浪　寛道(3) ﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛﾐﾁ 高田高 11.91 +2.2 31 7 4

154 6329 濱口　祐誠(3) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｾｲ 皇學館大 11.91 +1.2 8 5 4

155 1389 久保　賢志朗(2) ｸﾎﾞ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ 津西高 11.91 +1.1 35 6 4

156 401 西山　琉夢(2) ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘﾑ 皇學館高 11.93 +2.7 9 6 4

156 1117 河原﨑　湧太(2) ｶﾜﾗｻﾞｷ ﾜｸﾀ 神戸高 11.93 +1.1 35 2 5

158 1270 伊藤　颯(1) ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾃ 菰野高 11.93 +1.4 13 2 5

159 5365 笠木　辰也 ｶｻｷﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ Ise TC 11.93 +2.7 *TK 9 7 5

160 1931 森本　雄登(1) ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ 松阪高 11.94 +2.2 31 3 5

161 699 出口　裕人(2) ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 伊勢工高 11.94 +1.5 37 6 4

162 5107 西畑　宏祐 ﾆｼﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ 三重陸協 11.94 +3.0 11 1 5

163 697 堀口　幾史(2) ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ｲｸｼ 伊勢工高 11.95 +2.4 41 9 6

164 1808 髙田　悠真(2) ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 四日市南高 11.95 +1.9 25 5 4

165 1139 小林　慶也(2) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹｲﾔ 神戸高 11.95 +0.8 33 9 4

166 518 伴　優英(1) ﾊﾞﾝ ﾕｳｴｲ 高田高 11.96 +3.0 11 3 6

167 1268 米村　　幸大(2) ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 菰野高 11.96 +2.7 21 1 5

168 1875 矢尾　幸樹(1) ﾔｵ ｺｳｷ 三重高 11.96 +1.5 26 2 5

169 5155 笠木　琉聖 ｶｻｷﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ アッサ 11.97 +0.9 16 6 3

170 5938 矢田　航平 ﾔﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 三重陸協 11.97 +0.8 33 4 5

171 1423 宮本　耀大(1) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳﾀ 津西高 11.97 +1.2 8 3 5

172 521 永井　滉大(1) ﾅｶﾞｲ ｺｳﾀ 高田高 11.98 +1.4 13 9 6

173 664 奥野　楓斗(2) ｵｸﾉ ﾌｳﾄ 飯南高 11.99 +3.0 11 9 7

174 1443 伊藤　奏都(1) ｲﾄｳ ｿｳﾄ 津東高 12.00 +2.5 20 6 5

175 5588 清水　元基 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾞﾝｷ T.G.K 12.00 +2.3 19 4 6

176 1662 高田　知哉(1) ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 四日市工高 12.01 +1.9 24 3 6

177 377 里村　伊織(1) ｻﾄﾑﾗ ｲｵﾘ 皇學館高 12.01 +3.0 11 5 8

178 901 濱口　愛翔(2) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅﾄ いなべ総合高 12.01 +2.0 10 9 3

179 1624 飯田　智也(3) ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 四日市工高 12.01 +2.0 22 1 5

180 1880 内田　櫂麻(1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾄｳﾏ 三重高 12.02 +2.5 20 3 6

181 1799 長谷川　真大(3) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾋﾛ 四日市南高 12.02 +1.4 13 1 7

182 824 浦田　隆之助(2) ｳﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 宇治山田商高 12.02 +2.0 10 7 4

183 1576 水井　康輝(2) ﾐｽﾞｲ ｺｳｷ 松阪商高 12.03 +1.2 8 9 6

184 404 伊藤　琉星(2) ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 鈴鹿中等 12.03 +2.0 36 3 5

185 1839 生川　奏斗(1) ﾅﾙｶﾜ ｶﾅﾄ 四日市四郷高 12.04 +1.0 6 1 5

186 514 加藤　颯太郎(2) ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ 高田高 12.04 +0.8 18 8 5

187 74 福山　翔太(2) ﾌｸﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 伊賀白鳳高 12.04 +2.0 17 3 5

188 1846 谷川　宙大(1) ﾀﾆｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ 四日市四郷高 12.05 +1.9 25 2 5

189 5587 駒田　紳太郎 ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ T.G.K 12.05 +2.5 30 2 4

190 1537 藤原　廉平(2) ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾚﾝﾍﾟｲ 松阪高 12.05 +2.5 *TK 30 8 5

191 629 増田　誠也(2) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 名張青峰高 12.05 +1.9 *TK 25 3 6

191 1253 郷　圭佑(2) ｺﾞｳ ｹｲｽｹ 桑名西高 12.05 +1.1 35 8 6

193 1526 井上　朔乃介(2) ｲﾉｳｴ ｻｸﾉｽｹ 松阪高 12.06 +1.8 14 8 5

194 6447 大橋　功輝(2) ｵｵﾊｼ ｺｳｷ 三重大 12.06 +2.0 36 1 6

195 1398 浅野　晃輝(2) ｱｻﾉ ｺｳｷ 津西高 12.08 +2.3 28 8 6

196 969 大橋　凌太(1) ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 稲生高 12.08 +2.3 *TK 28 4 7

197 916 冨谷　勇太(1) ﾌｶﾔ ﾕｳﾀ いなべ総合高 12.08 +2.2 31 1 6

198 5297 濱上　顕臣 ﾊﾏｶﾞﾐ ｹﾝｼﾝ ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ 12.09 +2.1 27 8 5

199 1179 髙原　悠(2) ﾀｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳ 桑名高 12.10 +0.7 39 8 4

200 906 近藤　巧望(1) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｸﾐ いなべ総合高 12.11 +2.0 22 3 6

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり
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順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

201 5296 大瀬　直喜 ｵｵｾ ﾅｵｷ ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ 12.11 +2.6 1 8 3

201 528 小渕　拓真(2) ｺﾌﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾏ 高田高 12.11 +0.7 2 6 4

203 5565 押田　友厚 ｵｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｱﾂ シンフォニア 12.12 +1.5 26 7 6

204 1638 櫻井　陽斗(2) ｻｸﾗｲ ﾊﾙﾄ 四日市工高 12.12 +2.0 36 9 7

205 296 来馬　光希(1) ｸﾙﾏ ｺｳｷ 海星高 12.13 +2.6 1 1 4

206 1820 桑原　玄樹(3) ｸﾜﾊﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ 四日市南高 12.14 +2.6 1 2 5

206 1070 水谷　伊吹(2) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｲﾌﾞｷ 川越高 12.14 -0.8 15 3 2

208 714 北村　亮太(1) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ 伊勢工高 12.14 -0.7 38 1 4

209 1399 松葉　瑛斗(2) ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ｴｲﾄ 津西高 12.14 +2.0 17 8 6

210 815 村田　峻一(3) ﾑﾗﾀ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ 宇治山田商高 12.14 +1.3 40 7 6

211 6326 田中　悠貴(3) ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ 皇學館大 12.15 +1.5 37 1 5

212 1738 濵田　愛生(2) ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｱｲｷ 四日市西高 12.16 +1.3 42 8 3

213 1163 田中　葵(1) ﾀﾅｶ ｱｵｲ 桑名北高 12.16 +0.7 39 3 5

214 1666 田木　怜聖(2) ﾀｷﾞ ﾚｲﾏ 四日市工高 12.16 +2.7 9 9 6

215 1405 湯浅　圭司(2) ﾕｱｻ ｹｲｼﾞ 津西高 12.17 -0.8 15 5 3

216 223 野田　琉笙(1) ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 上野高 12.18 +1.2 8 1 7

217 6479 ゴメス　ニコラス(1) ｺﾞﾒｽ ﾆｺﾗｽ 皇學館大 12.19 -0.8 15 7 4

218 907 大倉　優斗(1) ｵｵｸﾗ ﾕｳﾄ いなべ総合高 12.20 +1.9 25 1 7

219 1862 岡　大翔(2) ｵｶ ﾊﾙﾄ 三重高 12.20 +2.5 30 1 6

220 1267 西岡　楓(2) ﾆｼｵｶ ｶｴﾃﾞ 菰野高 12.20 +1.6 3 9 8

221 400 松本　泰周(2) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｲﾘ 皇學館高 12.21 +1.1 35 9 7

222 1462 岡田　悠斗(2) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 鳥羽高 12.21 +1.5 37 8 6

223 6083 高橋　利侑 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｼﾕｷ 三重マスターズ 12.22 +3.0 11 6 9

224 1837 山下　哲誠(2) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾃｯｾｲ 四日市四郷高 12.22 -0.8 15 8 5

225 1840 市川　凌久也(1) ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾘｸﾔ 四日市四郷高 12.22 +0.9 23 1 6

226 1544 森川　愛道(1) ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｱｲﾄﾞｳ 松阪高 12.23 +1.2 8 2 8

226 1023 石田　和大(2) ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 相可高 12.23 +0.8 33 8 6

228 715 下村　修司(1) ｼﾓﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｼﾞ 伊勢工高 12.23 +0.7 2 8 5

229 708 久保　晴琉(1) ｸﾎﾞ ﾊﾙ 伊勢工高 12.24 +2.1 32 2 6

230 1072 山本　寛大(2) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶﾝﾀ 川越高 12.25 +2.1 32 3 7

231 1542 三宅　風徹(1) ﾐﾔｹ ｶｾﾞｱｷ 松阪高 12.25 +1.0 34 3 6

232 1442 藪内　彰人(2) ﾔﾌﾞｳﾁ ｱｷﾄ 津東高 12.26 +1.0 34 8 7

233 1189 水野　芳宣(1) ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 桑名高 12.26 +2.0 22 2 7

234 1819 川北　柊太(3) ｶﾜｷﾀ ｼｭｳﾀ 四日市南高 12.27 +2.0 12 2 5

235 337 甲斐　龍人(2) ｶｲ ﾘｭｳﾄ 皇學館高 12.30 +1.9 7 8 3

236 1049 北橋　響(3) ｷﾀﾊｼ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 亀山高 12.30 +1.1 4 8 2

237 1813 加納　優輝(1) ｶﾉｳ ﾕｳｷ 四日市南高 12.31 +0.8 33 3 7

238 5703 服部　陽平 ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾖｳﾍｲ 三重マスターズ 12.32 -0.2 5 6 5

239 965 伊藤　健翔(1) ｲﾄｳ ｹﾝﾄ 稲生高 12.32 +0.7 39 9 6

240 409 中野　智紀(1) ﾅｶﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 鈴鹿中等 12.33 +2.5 30 9 7

241 366 中山　竣介(1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 皇學館高 12.33 +2.7 21 9 6

242 1187 前橋　一輝(1) ﾏｴﾊﾞｼ ｲﾂｷ 桑名高 12.35 +2.7 9 2 7

243 831 谷　恭吾(2) ﾀﾆ ｷｮｳｺﾞ 宇治山田商高 12.35 +1.3 42 9 4

244 1857 雨宮　知輝(3) ｱﾒﾐﾔ ﾄﾓｷ 三重高 12.36 +2.7 21 3 7

245 513 市川　智大(2) ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 高田高 12.38 +1.0 6 9 6

246 1913 辻村　唯斗(2) ﾂｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾕｲﾄ 川越高 12.38 +2.9 29 2 5

246 1412 羽後　壮馬(1) ﾊﾉﾁ ｿｳﾏ 津西高 12.38 -0.7 38 3 5

248 520 田中　大斗(1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲﾄ 高田高 12.38 +2.1 27 9 6

249 835 井上　晴斗(2) ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊﾙﾄ 宇治山田商高 12.38 +2.1 32 8 8

250 1817 髙﨑　颯太(3) ﾀｶｻｷ ｿｳﾀ 四日市南高 12.41 +2.7 21 8 8

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり
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251 1456 舟橋　希海(2) ﾌﾅﾊｼ ﾉｱ 津東高 12.42 +0.9 16 3 4

252 511 近藤　叶吏(2) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾄｳﾘ 高田高 12.46 -0.8 15 9 6

253 405 岡本　優輝(2) ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 鈴鹿中等 12.48 +2.7 9 1 8

254 500 中川　陽喜(2) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ 高田高 12.48 -0.2 5 4 6

255 42 倉下　義也(3) ｸﾗｼﾀ ﾖｼﾔ 伊賀白鳳高 12.49 +2.1 27 1 7

256 407 岸田　拓真(2) ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ 鈴鹿中等 12.50 +1.5 26 8 7

257 1184 堀田　健心(1) ﾎｯﾀ ｹﾝｼﾝ 桑名高 12.51 -0.8 15 1 7

258 897 伊藤　悠汰(2) ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ いなべ総合高 12.52 +2.0 36 8 8

259 895 三浦　翔雅(2) ﾐｳﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ いなべ総合高 12.53 +2.0 12 9 6

260 1204 加藤　圭将(2) ｶﾄｳ ｹｲｽｹ 桑名高 12.54 -0.7 38 9 6

261 1013 岡田　龍斗(2) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾄ 相可高 12.55 +2.2 31 9 7

262 5104 町田　弦 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ｹﾞﾝ 三重陸協 12.55 +2.3 19 2 7

263 525 松野　隼士(1) ﾏﾂﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ 高田高 12.55 +2.6 1 3 6

264 617 岡　瑶介(1) ｵｶ ﾖｳｽｹ 鳥羽商船 12.56 +2.3 19 3 8

265 386 石丸　晃聖(1) ｲｼﾏﾙ ｺｳｾｲ 皇學館高 12.56 +1.4 13 8 8

266 179 菖蒲　和照(1) ｼｮｳﾌﾞ ﾏｻﾃﾙ 伊勢学園高 12.57 +1.5 37 3 7

267 663 荒川　優翔(1) ｱﾗｶﾜ ﾏｻﾄ あけぼの学園高 12.57 +1.3 40 8 7

268 408 森ノ木　蓮(2) ﾓﾘﾉｷ ﾚﾝ 鈴鹿中等 12.58 -0.7 38 8 7

269 1532 金谷　空(2) ｶﾅﾔ ｿﾗ 松阪高 12.59 +1.3 42 3 5

270 1463 沖田　僚平(2) ｵｷﾀ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 鳥羽高 12.59 +0.9 16 9 5

271 1078 佐々木　裕斗(1) ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛﾄ 川越高 12.59 +2.5 30 3 8

272 1654 杉谷　泰成(1) ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ﾀｲｾｲ 四日市工高 12.61 +1.0 34 2 8

273 854 山岡　龍英(1) ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾘｭｳｴｲ 宇治山田商高 12.62 -0.2 5 8 7

274 5603 打田　雄飛 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾋ T.G.K 12.63 +2.0 22 9 8

275 6332 伊藤　愛斗(2) ｲﾄｳ ﾏﾅﾄ 皇學館大 12.67 +2.2 31 8 8

276 1852 稲垣　陽斗(1) ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾄ 四日市四郷高 12.68 +1.6 3 3 9

277 1809 名村　崚(2) ﾅﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳ 四日市南高 12.68 +0.7 39 1 7

278 1135 赤倉　元心(1) ｱｶｸﾗ ﾕｷﾓﾄ 神戸高 12.69 +0.9 23 3 7

279 412 佐藤　颯太(2) ｻﾄｳ ｿｳﾀ 鈴鹿中等 12.70 +1.9 25 8 8

280 1254 近藤　大雅(2) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲｶﾞ 桑名西高 12.73 +0.8 18 9 6

281 1845 水越　慎吾(1) ﾐｽﾞｺｼ ｼﾝｺﾞ 四日市四郷高 12.74 +0.8 18 3 7

282 6098 森田　亨 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄｵﾙ 三重マスターズ 12.75 +2.9 29 8 6

283 197 萩原　幸星(1) ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳｾｲ 伊勢学園高 12.75 +1.1 35 3 8

284 689 松田　宗(2) ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ 伊勢工高 12.76 +1.8 14 9 6

285 187 野田　涼太(2) ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 伊勢学園高 12.76 +2.1 27 2 8

286 637 西本　桜太郎(1) ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｵｳﾀﾛｳ 名張青峰高 12.79 +2.5 20 1 7

287 169 松村　真太郎(2) ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 伊勢学園高 12.81 +1.1 4 3 3

288 898 水谷　匠(2) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾀｸﾐ いなべ総合高 12.82 +1.0 6 8 7

289 5217 平野　昭仁 ﾋﾗﾉ ｱｷﾋﾄ 米鈴AC 12.86 +2.3 28 9 8

290 1816 川北　嶺煌(1) ｶﾜｷﾀ ﾚｸ 四日市南高 12.87 +0.8 18 2 8

291 414 西飯　健太(2) ﾆｼｲｲ ｹﾝﾀ 鈴鹿中等 12.90 +2.0 12 8 7

292 1422 青木　煌太(1) ｱｵｷ ｺｳﾀ 津西高 12.90 +2.2 31 2 9

293 1410 田中　翔(1) ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳ 津西高 12.92 +1.4 13 3 9

294 1269 新村　莉永羽(1) ｼﾝﾑﾗ ﾘﾄﾊ 菰野高 12.92 +1.8 14 2 7

295 375 中陽　暖斗(1) ﾅｶﾖｳ ﾊﾙﾄ 皇學館高 12.92 +2.0 17 9 7

296 1444 村田　侑斗(1) ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｳﾄ 津東高 12.93 +1.1 4 9 4

297 1783 稲垣　俊亮(2) ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 四日市農芸高 12.98 +1.9 24 2 7

298 402 永井　陽(1) ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾊﾙ 皇學館高 13.08 +0.7 2 1 6

299 1425 深井　滉生(1) ﾌｶｲ ｺｳｷ 津西高 13.11 +0.7 2 9 7

300 1421 生川　凛太朗(1) ﾅﾙｶﾜ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 津西高 13.15 +2.6 1 9 7

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり



男子100m１次予選

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

301 911 小倉　晴斗(1) ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ いなべ総合高 13.20 +2.9 29 3 7

302 5727 加藤　大介 ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 三重陸協 13.22 +0.8 18 1 9

303 1854 寺谷　優樹(1) ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ 四日市四郷高 13.22 +1.9 24 1 8

304 516 稲生　悠(1) ｲﾉｳ ﾊﾙ 高田高 13.29 +0.9 23 8 8

305 1162 森川　慧(1) ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｹｲ 桑名北高 13.29 +2.0 17 1 8

306 6156 後藤　芳伸 ｺﾄｳ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 三重マスターズ 13.30 +1.9 24 8 9

307 538 町野　登章(1) ﾏﾁﾉ ﾄｱｷ 高田高 13.38 +0.8 33 2 8

308 1828 毛利　友(1) ﾓｳﾘ ﾕｳ 四日市南高 13.43 +2.0 10 2 5

309 5016 野村　伸 紀州AC 13.48 +1.3 40 2 8

310 1545 福西　知哉(1) ﾌｸﾆｼ ﾄﾓﾔ 松阪高 13.49 +1.1 35 1 9

311 5069 赤坂　直哉 ｱｶｻｶ ﾅｵﾔ 四日市TFC 13.53 +2.7 9 8 9

312 1851 島袋　海良(1) ｼﾏﾌﾞｸﾛ ｶｲﾗ 四日市四郷高 13.57 +1.1 4 2 5

313 630 林口　京平(1) ﾊﾔｼｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 名張青峰高 13.59 +0.9 16 2 6

314 1156 中岡　侑大(1) ﾅｶｵｶ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 桑名北高 13.67 +2.5 20 2 8

315 539 山下　耀樂(1) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾃｨﾗ 高田高 13.74 +1.3 42 2 6

316 5011 松井　朋彦 紀州AC 13.83 -0.2 5 9 8

317 665 澤村　琉二(1) ｻﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 飯南高 13.91 +1.0 6 2 8

318 1827 稲垣　龍太郎(1) ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 四日市南高 13.95 +1.9 7 3 4

319 1281 伊東　波流乃(1) ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾉ 菰野高 14.63 -0.8 15 2 8

320 1853 松井　慎(1) ﾏﾂｲ ﾏｺﾄ 四日市四郷高 14.80 +0.7 2 2 8

711 中村　彰人(1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｷﾄ 伊勢工高 +1.1 DNF 4 7

5100 伊藤　拓一郎 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸｲﾁﾛｳ デンソー大安 DNS 1 4

1716 川端　宏輔(2) ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ 四中工高 DNS 1 6

5050 藤本　恵介 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ 三重陸協 DNS 2 7

1400 丸山　颯太(2) ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀ 津西高 DNS 4 1

1717 河野　留依(1) ｶﾜﾉ ﾙｲ 四中工高 DNS 4 4

345 矢野　詩紋(2) ﾔﾉ ｼﾓﾝ 皇學館高 DNS 4 5

1174 杉本　治環(2) ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾜ 桑名高 DNS 5 3

362 中島　迅帝(2) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾔﾃ 皇學館高 DNS 6 6

1787 小松　勝(2) ｺﾏﾂ ｼｮｳ 四日市農芸高 DNS 7 2

1617 吉山　幸汰(3) ﾖｼﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀ 四日市工高 DNS 7 4

1728 佃　昂翔(2) ﾂｸﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾄ 四中工高 DNS 7 5

5569 西澤　団 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞﾝ シンフォニア DNS 7 6

1454 平松　歩(2) ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｱﾕﾑ 津東高 DNS 7 9

1021 沓澤　藍(3) ｸﾂｻﾞﾜ ｱｲ 相可高 DNS 8 7

1790 竹内　琢人(1) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾀｸﾄ 四日市農芸高 DNS 10 1

1280 後藤　亮賀(1) ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 菰野高 DNS 10 3

551 吉田　悠介(2) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 鈴鹿高 DNS 10 5

1667 倭　直太朗(2) ﾔﾏﾄ ﾅｵﾀﾛｳ 四日市工高 DNS 10 8

692 池山　紘哉(2) ｲｹﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾔ 伊勢工高 DNS 12 6

358 大東　伊澄(2) ｵｵﾋｶﾞｼ ｲｽﾞﾐ 皇學館高 DNS 12 7

63 黒　裕也(1) ｸﾛ ﾕｳﾔ 伊賀白鳳高 DNS 14 1

1218 石川　陸(3) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾘｸ 桑名西高 DNS 14 4

860 井村　凛一(1) ｲﾑﾗ ﾘｲﾁ 宇治山田商高 DNS 15 6

1824 山中　秀馬(2) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｼｭｳﾏ 四日市南高 DNS 16 1

1633 鈴木　亜成(2) ｽｽﾞｷ ｱｾｲ 四日市工高 DNS 16 5

406 香月　空良(2) ｶﾂﾞｷ ｿﾗ 鈴鹿中等 DNS 16 8

1283 榊原　翔太(3) ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 志摩高 DNS 17 4

5336 袴田　幸侑(2) ﾊｶﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳ 三重大医陸 DNS 19 8

1719 鈴木　真己(1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻｷ 四中工高 DNS 20 8

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり



男子100m１次予選

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

541 大澤　凱(1) ｵｵｻﾜ ｶﾞｲ 高田高 DNS 21 2

429 梅本　宜広(3) ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 近大高専 DNS 22 5

1782 坂井　晴紀(2) ｻｶｲ ﾊﾙｷ 四日市農芸高 DNS 23 9

458 奥田　大輝(3) ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 桑名工高 DNS 25 9

78 福原　歩夢(1) ﾌｸﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾑ 伊賀白鳳高 DNS 26 3

1714 佐伯　拓海(3) ｻｴｷ ﾀｸﾐ 四中工高 DNS 26 9

6318 磯田　拓海(4) ｲｿﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 皇學館大 DNS 27 3

1885 松下　純弥(1) ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 三重高 DNS 28 3

1114 渡辺　悠斗(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 神戸高 DNS 29 1

1440 竹内　謙信(2) ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹﾝｼﾝ 津東高 DNS 29 9

1729 米倉　慶祐(2) ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｹｲﾕｳ 四中工高 DNS 30 5

350 田中　雅人(2) ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻﾄ 皇學館高 DNS 32 6

1121 安部　創(2) ｱﾍﾞ ｿｳ 神戸高 DNS 34 4

861 土井根　慶(1) ﾄﾞｲﾈ ｹｲ 宇治山田商高 DNS 36 4

769 山口　颯斗(1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ 伊勢高 DNS 37 2

1731 福山　隼風(3) ﾌｸﾔﾏ ﾊﾔﾃ 四中工高 DNS 37 9

5571 西山　竜二 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ シンフォニア DNS 38 5

1863 松本　充(2) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭｳ 三重高 DNS 38 7

1715 堀田　滉生(3) ﾎｯﾀ ｺｳｷ 四中工高 DNS 39 5

914 石原　愛翔(1) ｲｼﾊﾗ ｱｲﾄ いなべ総合高 DNS 39 7

5426 岡田　智文 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾌﾐ 県教員AC DNS 40 1

1815 森　悠輔(1) ﾓﾘ ﾕｳｽｹ 四日市南高 DNS 41 2

5102 新貝　裕也 ｼﾝｶﾞｲ ﾕｳﾔ デンソー大安 DNS 41 7

6454 辻井　宏樹(2) ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾋﾛｷ 中部大 DNS 42 1

1718 井山　幹大(1) ｲﾔﾏ ｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 四中工高 DNS 42 4

1836 中溝　裕貴(2) ﾅｶﾐｿﾞ ﾕｳｷ 四日市四郷高 DNS 42 7

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり



男子100m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　42組

1組 (風:+2.6) 2組 (風:+0.7)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 340 打田　快生(2) 皇學館高 11.26 1 4 801 辻井　啓太(3) 宇治山田商高 11.24
2 7 756 礒井　亮輔(2) 伊勢高 11.33 2 5 1869 上山　竜輝(2) 三重高 11.67
3 8 5296 大瀬　直喜 ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ 12.11 3 3 1229 伊藤　優佑(1) 桑名西高 11.90
4 1 296 来馬　光希(1) 海星高 12.13 4 6 528 小渕　拓真(2) 高田高 12.11
5 2 1820 桑原　玄樹(3) 四日市南高 12.14 5 8 715 下村　修司(1) 伊勢工高 12.23
6 3 525 松野　隼士(1) 高田高 12.55 6 1 402 永井　陽(1) 皇學館高 13.08
7 9 1421 生川　凛太朗(1) 津西高 13.15 7 9 1425 深井　滉生(1) 津西高 13.11

4 5100 伊藤　拓一郎 デンソー大安 DNS 8 2 1853 松井　慎(1) 四日市四郷高 14.80
6 1716 川端　宏輔(2) 四中工高 DNS 7 5050 藤本　恵介 三重陸協 DNS

3組 (風:+1.6) 4組 (風:+1.1)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6 1622 ヘルモソ　彰真アレフ(3) 四日市工高 10.96 1 6 5604 神谷　龍之介 T.G.K 11.07
2 7 1180 矢野　恭太郎(2) 桑名高 11.36 2 8 1049 北橋　響(3) 亀山高 12.30
3 4 718 鷹野　大樹(1) 伊勢工高 11.52 3 3 169 松村　真太郎(2) 伊勢学園高 12.81
4 2 248 老村　勇人(2) 上野高 11.62 4 9 1444 村田　侑斗(1) 津東高 12.93
5 5 594 横道　瑠樹(1) 津田学園高 11.70 5 2 1851 島袋　海良(1) 四日市四郷高 13.57
6 1 1770 服部　哉音(2) 四日市農芸高 11.71 7 711 中村　彰人(1) 伊勢工高 DNF
7 8 5171 山西　孝典 熊野RC 11.90 1 1400 丸山　颯太(2) 津西高 DNS
8 9 1267 西岡　楓(2) 菰野高 12.20 4 1717 河野　留依(1) 四中工高 DNS
9 3 1852 稲垣　陽斗(1) 四日市四郷高 12.68 5 345 矢野　詩紋(2) 皇學館高 DNS

5組 (風:-0.2) 6組 (風:+1.0)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 661 大西　頼希(2) あけぼの学園高 11.50 1 4 6499 加藤　烈(3) 岐協大 11.31
2 2 1221 磯部　釉稀(2) 桑名西高 11.56 2 3 443 岡崎　煌(1) 近大高専 11.51
3 1 6425 大山　佑天(5) 近大高専 11.56 *TK 3 5 828 岡田　祥伍(2) 宇治山田商高 11.51 *TK
4 7 970 佐脇　大政(3) 稲生高 11.66 4 7 1861 山邉　悠斗(2) 三重高 11.86
5 6 5703 服部　陽平 三重マスターズ 12.32 5 1 1839 生川　奏斗(1) 四日市四郷高 12.04
6 4 500 中川　陽喜(2) 高田高 12.48 6 9 513 市川　智大(2) 高田高 12.38
7 8 854 山岡　龍英(1) 宇治山田商高 12.62 7 8 898 水谷　匠(2) いなべ総合高 12.82
8 9 5011 松井　朋彦 紀州AC 13.83 8 2 665 澤村　琉二(1) 飯南高 13.91

3 1174 杉本　治環(2) 桑名高 DNS 6 362 中島　迅帝(2) 皇學館高 DNS

7組 (風:+1.9) 8組 (風:+1.2)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 207 井ノ本　成海(3) 上野高 11.10 1 4 6130 出口　貴大 三重マスターズ 11.51
2 1 6421 東森　夏輝(5) 近大高専 11.65 2 8 6422 豊住　篤哉(5) 近大高専 11.57
3 8 337 甲斐　龍人(2) 皇學館高 12.30 3 6 535 今井　琳太郎(2) 高田高 11.66
4 3 1827 稲垣　龍太郎(1) 四日市南高 13.95 4 5 6329 濱口　祐誠(3) 皇學館大 11.91

2 1787 小松　勝(2) 四日市農芸高 DNS 5 3 1423 宮本　耀大(1) 津西高 11.97
4 1617 吉山　幸汰(3) 四日市工高 DNS 6 9 1576 水井　康輝(2) 松阪商高 12.03
5 1728 佃　昂翔(2) 四中工高 DNS 7 1 223 野田　琉笙(1) 上野高 12.18
6 5569 西澤　団 シンフォニア DNS 8 2 1544 森川　愛道(1) 松阪高 12.23
9 1454 平松　歩(2) 津東高 DNS 7 1021 沓澤　藍(3) 相可高 DNS

9組 (風:+2.7) 10組 (風:+2.0)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 6320 笠原　真綾(4) 皇學館大 11.15 1 6 1030 杉浦　魅月(3) 亀山高 11.19
2 3 448 田中　大馳(1) 近大高専 11.69 2 4 342 水井　晴隆(2) 皇學館高 11.27
3 4 530 木村　誠(3) 高田高 11.73 3 9 901 濱口　愛翔(2) いなべ総合高 12.01
4 6 401 西山　琉夢(2) 皇學館高 11.93 4 7 824 浦田　隆之助(2) 宇治山田商高 12.02
5 7 5365 笠木　辰也 Ise TC 11.93 *TK 5 2 1828 毛利　友(1) 四日市南高 13.43
6 9 1666 田木　怜聖(2) 四日市工高 12.16 1 1790 竹内　琢人(1) 四日市農芸高 DNS
7 2 1187 前橋　一輝(1) 桑名高 12.35 3 1280 後藤　亮賀(1) 菰野高 DNS
8 1 405 岡本　優輝(2) 鈴鹿中等 12.48 5 551 吉田　悠介(2) 鈴鹿高 DNS
9 8 5069 赤坂　直哉 四日市TFC 13.53 8 1667 倭　直太朗(2) 四日市工高 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり



男子100m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　42組

11組 (風:+3.0) 12組 (風:+2.0)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 5568 北村　明彦 シンフォニア 11.34 1 4 6394 桜木　優斗(2) 名城大 11.26
2 4 5592 小川　圭司 T.G.K 11.55 2 5 941 荻原　優斗(3) 稲生高 11.36
3 2 1660 原　柊翔(1) 四日市工高 11.71 3 3 781 浦﨑　倖碧(2) 伊勢高 11.56
4 8 1208 菅野　善太(2) 桑名高 11.80 4 1 451 西田　陸人(1) 近大高専 11.74
5 1 5107 西畑　宏祐 三重陸協 11.94 5 2 1819 川北　柊太(3) 四日市南高 12.27
6 3 518 伴　優英(1) 高田高 11.96 6 9 895 三浦　翔雅(2) いなべ総合高 12.53
7 9 664 奥野　楓斗(2) 飯南高 11.99 7 8 414 西飯　健太(2) 鈴鹿中等 12.90
8 5 377 里村　伊織(1) 皇學館高 12.01 6 692 池山　紘哉(2) 伊勢工高 DNS
9 6 6083 高橋　利侑 三重マスターズ 12.22 7 358 大東　伊澄(2) 皇學館高 DNS

13組 (風:+1.4) 14組 (風:+1.8)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 749 冨田　駿人(3) 伊勢高 11.17 1 7 1856 瀬古　陸斗(3) 三重高 11.11
2 7 642 多田　悠人(4) 近大高専 11.41 2 3 5101 横山　宇宙 デンソー大安 11.18
3 4 550 紺野　将伍(2) 鈴鹿高 11.57 3 6 5277 石本　幹也 ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ 11.41
4 6 863 山田　海翔(1) 宇治山田商高 11.75 4 5 1834 岩田　愛翔(3) 四日市四郷高 11.45
5 2 1270 伊藤　颯(1) 菰野高 11.93 5 8 1526 井上　朔乃介(2) 松阪高 12.06
6 9 521 永井　滉大(1) 高田高 11.98 6 9 689 松田　宗(2) 伊勢工高 12.76
7 1 1799 長谷川　真大(3) 四日市南高 12.02 7 2 1269 新村　莉永羽(1) 菰野高 12.92
8 8 386 石丸　晃聖(1) 皇學館高 12.56 1 63 黒　裕也(1) 伊賀白鳳高 DNS
9 3 1410 田中　翔(1) 津西高 12.92 4 1218 石川　陸(3) 桑名西高 DNS

15組 (風:-0.8) 16組 (風:+0.9)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 4 432 中瀬　陽斗(3) 近大高専 11.39 1 7 333 世古　脩人(3) 皇學館高 11.48
2 3 1070 水谷　伊吹(2) 川越高 12.14 2 4 684 西世古　昌毅(2) 伊勢工高 11.53
3 5 1405 湯浅　圭司(2) 津西高 12.17 3 6 5155 笠木　琉聖 アッサ 11.97
4 7 6479 ゴメス　ニコラス(1) 皇學館大 12.19 4 3 1456 舟橋　希海(2) 津東高 12.42
5 8 1837 山下　哲誠(2) 四日市四郷高 12.22 5 9 1463 沖田　僚平(2) 鳥羽高 12.59
6 9 511 近藤　叶吏(2) 高田高 12.46 6 2 630 林口　京平(1) 名張青峰高 13.59
7 1 1184 堀田　健心(1) 桑名高 12.51 1 1824 山中　秀馬(2) 四日市南高 DNS
8 2 1281 伊東　波流乃(1) 菰野高 14.63 5 1633 鈴木　亜成(2) 四日市工高 DNS

6 860 井村　凛一(1) 宇治山田商高 DNS 8 406 香月　空良(2) 鈴鹿中等 DNS

17組 (風:+2.0) 18組 (風:+0.8)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 6498 塩見　祐斗(4) 岐協大 11.02 1 7 5281 才戸　雄貴 ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ 11.27
2 6 833 奥野　統也(2) 宇治山田商高 11.40 2 4 1205 芝田　遼介(2) 桑名高 11.38
3 7 1441 林　拓夢(2) 津東高 11.68 3 5 1665 林　航己(3) 四日市工高 11.53
4 2 1619 服部　廉(3) 四日市工高 11.85 4 6 5374 水小田　健一 Ise TC 11.66
5 3 74 福山　翔太(2) 伊賀白鳳高 12.04 5 8 514 加藤　颯太郎(2) 高田高 12.04
6 8 1399 松葉　瑛斗(2) 津西高 12.14 6 9 1254 近藤　大雅(2) 桑名西高 12.73
7 9 375 中陽　暖斗(1) 皇學館高 12.92 7 3 1845 水越　慎吾(1) 四日市四郷高 12.74
8 1 1162 森川　慧(1) 桑名北高 13.29 8 2 1816 川北　嶺煌(1) 四日市南高 12.87

4 1283 榊原　翔太(3) 志摩高 DNS 9 1 5727 加藤　大介 三重陸協 13.22

19組 (風:+2.3) 20組 (風:+2.5)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6 395 大川　祥太(3) 皇學館高 10.96 1 5 1236 伊藤　大輝(3) 桑名西高 11.13
2 1 6463 市川　忠樹(2) 名古屋大 11.60 2 4 741 早川　諒(3) 伊勢高 11.39
3 5 5065 伊藤　進一郎 四日市TFC 11.64 3 7 66 西岡　聖矢(3) 伊賀白鳳高 11.41
4 7 1429 井山　陽太(3) 津東高 11.74 4 9 155 菅　瑠希(2) 石薬師高 11.81
5 9 1631 寺尾　大輝(2) 四日市工高 11.75 5 6 1443 伊藤　奏都(1) 津東高 12.00
6 4 5588 清水　元基 T.G.K 12.00 6 3 1880 内田　櫂麻(1) 三重高 12.02
7 2 5104 町田　弦 三重陸協 12.55 7 1 637 西本　桜太郎(1) 名張青峰高 12.79
8 3 617 岡　瑶介(1) 鳥羽商船 12.56 8 2 1156 中岡　侑大(1) 桑名北高 13.67

8 5336 袴田　幸侑(2) 三重大医陸 DNS 8 1719 鈴木　真己(1) 四中工高 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり



男子100m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　42組

21組 (風:+2.7) 22組 (風:+2.0)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 6358 伊藤　和磨(3) 中京大 11.22 1 4 338 福田　昂太(2) 皇學館高 11.35
2 4 175 中山　颯重(2) 伊勢学園高 11.42 2 7 177 山本　雄大(2) 伊勢学園高 11.37
3 6 862 中村　奏斗(1) 宇治山田商高 11.66 3 8 221 辻本　琉愛(2) 上野高 11.74
4 5 1668 小林　夢永大(2) 四日市工高 11.88 4 6 716 鎌田　琉聖(1) 伊勢工高 11.88
5 1 1268 米村　　幸大(2) 菰野高 11.96 5 1 1624 飯田　智也(3) 四日市工高 12.01
6 9 366 中山　竣介(1) 皇學館高 12.33 6 3 906 近藤　巧望(1) いなべ総合高 12.11
7 3 1857 雨宮　知輝(3) 三重高 12.36 7 2 1189 水野　芳宣(1) 桑名高 12.26
8 8 1817 髙﨑　颯太(3) 四日市南高 12.41 8 9 5603 打田　雄飛 T.G.K 12.63

2 541 大澤　凱(1) 高田高 DNS 5 429 梅本　宜広(3) 近大高専 DNS

23組 (風:+0.9) 24組 (風:+1.9)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 856 奥村　宗太(1) 宇治山田商高 11.36 1 6 1858 池野　海翔(3) 三重高 11.22
2 7 879 榊原　駿太(3) いなべ総合高 11.51 2 4 1178 江上　貴紀(2) 桑名高 11.38
3 6 1650 近藤　遼空(1) 四日市工高 11.58 3 5 1000 西村　亘葵(2) 宇治山田高 11.74
4 4 215 中村　祐貴(2) 上野高 11.80 4 9 1223 黒田　楓(2) 桑名西高 11.75
5 2 449 伊藤　颯大(1) 近大高専 11.88 5 7 843 米満　陽人(2) 宇治山田商高 11.87
6 1 1840 市川　凌久也(1) 四日市四郷高 12.22 6 3 1662 高田　知哉(1) 四日市工高 12.01
7 3 1135 赤倉　元心(1) 神戸高 12.69 7 2 1783 稲垣　俊亮(2) 四日市農芸高 12.98
8 8 516 稲生　悠(1) 高田高 13.29 8 1 1854 寺谷　優樹(1) 四日市四郷高 13.22

9 1782 坂井　晴紀(2) 四日市農芸高 DNS 9 8 6156 後藤　芳伸 三重マスターズ 13.30

25組 (風:+1.9) 26組 (風:+1.5)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 4 1637 太田　伊織(2) 四日市工高 10.99 1 1 6360 高橋　隆晟(3) 中京大 10.85
2 6 1395 臼井　嵩翔(2) 津西高 11.46 2 6 491 森　裕真(3) 高田高 11.29
3 7 5920 前田　裕太 TRIBE 11.50 3 4 5310 奥野　芳希 ＪＡＣ　ＥＡＳＴ　Ⅱ 11.68
4 5 1808 髙田　悠真(2) 四日市南高 11.95 4 5 886 竹内　悠(3) いなべ総合高 11.81
5 2 1846 谷川　宙大(1) 四日市四郷高 12.05 5 2 1875 矢尾　幸樹(1) 三重高 11.96
6 3 629 増田　誠也(2) 名張青峰高 12.05 *TK 6 7 5565 押田　友厚 シンフォニア 12.12
7 1 907 大倉　優斗(1) いなべ総合高 12.20 7 8 407 岸田　拓真(2) 鈴鹿中等 12.50
8 8 412 佐藤　颯太(2) 鈴鹿中等 12.70 3 78 福原　歩夢(1) 伊賀白鳳高 DNS

9 458 奥田　大輝(3) 桑名工高 DNS 9 1714 佐伯　拓海(3) 四中工高 DNS

27組 (風:+2.1) 28組 (風:+2.3)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 5346 児玉　竜哉(4) 三重大医陸 11.20 1 5 1288 片山　敬汰(2) 志摩高 11.27
2 6 6451 藏辻　賢(4) 中部大 11.35 2 6 1527 大森　滉士(2) 松阪高 11.29
3 5 356 小林　聖(2) 皇學館高 11.52 3 2 1113 奥山　奏佑(2) 神戸高 11.50
4 4 6120 竹内　正人 三重マスターズ 11.66 4 7 976 大畑　純平(3) 宇治山田高 11.86
5 8 5297 濱上　顕臣 ＵＬＴＩＭＡＴＥ 12.09 5 1 703 北村　優心(1) 伊勢工高 11.86 *TK
6 9 520 田中　大斗(1) 高田高 12.38 6 8 1398 浅野　晃輝(2) 津西高 12.08
7 1 42 倉下　義也(3) 伊賀白鳳高 12.49 7 4 969 大橋　凌太(1) 稲生高 12.08 *TK
8 2 187 野田　涼太(2) 伊勢学園高 12.76 8 9 5217 平野　昭仁 米鈴AC 12.86

3 6318 磯田　拓海(4) 皇學館大 DNS 3 1885 松下　純弥(1) 三重高 DNS

29組 (風:+2.9) 30組 (風:+2.5)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6 5662 京道　慶(5) 鈴鹿高専 11.25 1 4 219 前川　直誉(2) 上野高 11.00
2 4 357 竹内　洸貴(2) 皇學館高 11.26 2 6 5650 草川　賢志 三重陸協 11.77
3 5 727 西山　哲矢(1) 伊勢工高 11.35 3 7 47 堀井　奎理(2) 伊賀白鳳高 11.78
4 7 67 高森　一真(3) 伊賀白鳳高 11.47 4 2 5587 駒田　紳太郎 T.G.K 12.05
5 2 1913 辻村　唯斗(2) 川越高 12.38 5 8 1537 藤原　廉平(2) 松阪高 12.05 *TK
6 8 6098 森田　亨 三重マスターズ 12.75 6 1 1862 岡　大翔(2) 三重高 12.20
7 3 911 小倉　晴斗(1) いなべ総合高 13.20 7 9 409 中野　智紀(1) 鈴鹿中等 12.33

1 1114 渡辺　悠斗(2) 神戸高 DNS 8 3 1078 佐々木　裕斗(1) 川越高 12.59
9 1440 竹内　謙信(2) 津東高 DNS 5 1729 米倉　慶祐(2) 四中工高 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり



男子100m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　42組

31組 (風:+2.2) 32組 (風:+2.1)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 4 6439 山羽　雄斗(3) 三重大 11.21 1 7 1623 宮内　駿(3) 四日市工高 11.14
2 5 367 宮田　光一郎(2) 皇學館高 11.33 2 4 1892 谷口　僚(2) 三重高 11.44
3 6 5574 前田　峰尚 シンフォニア 11.85 3 9 1740 井本　涼太(2) 四日市西高 11.61
4 7 490 三浪　寛道(3) 高田高 11.91 4 5 1157 伊藤　康太(3) 桑名北高 11.66
5 3 1931 森本　雄登(1) 松阪高 11.94 5 1 1188 水谷　杜泉(1) 桑名高 11.81
6 1 916 冨谷　勇太(1) いなべ総合高 12.08 6 2 708 久保　晴琉(1) 伊勢工高 12.24
7 9 1013 岡田　龍斗(2) 相可高 12.55 7 3 1072 山本　寛大(2) 川越高 12.25
8 8 6332 伊藤　愛斗(2) 皇學館大 12.67 8 8 835 井上　晴斗(2) 宇治山田商高 12.38
9 2 1422 青木　煌太(1) 津西高 12.90 6 350 田中　雅人(2) 皇學館高 DNS

33組 (風:+0.8) 34組 (風:+1.0)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6 6468 大泉　竣太郎(3) 愛学大 11.21 1 7 950 鎌田　翔太郎(2) 稲生高 11.07
2 5 1034 豊田　陸翔(3) 亀山高 11.41 2 5 1284 濱口　楓介(3) 志摩高 11.53
3 7 461 藤澤　祥悟(2) 桑名工高 11.68 3 6 269 岩﨑　樹(3) 尾鷲高 11.80
4 9 1139 小林　慶也(2) 神戸高 11.95 4 1 6322 元井　光星(4) 皇學館大 11.88
5 4 5938 矢田　航平 三重陸協 11.97 5 9 497 小鷺　康誠(3) 高田高 11.89
6 8 1023 石田　和大(2) 相可高 12.23 6 3 1542 三宅　風徹(1) 松阪高 12.25
7 3 1813 加納　優輝(1) 四日市南高 12.31 7 8 1442 藪内　彰人(2) 津東高 12.26
8 2 538 町野　登章(1) 高田高 13.38 8 2 1654 杉谷　泰成(1) 四日市工高 12.61

4 1121 安部　創(2) 神戸高 DNS

35組 (風:+1.1) 36組 (風:+2.0)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 887 黒柳　日向(3) いなべ総合高 11.26 1 5 348 河北　柊真(2) 皇學館高 11.27
2 4 5576 山口　史人 シンフォニア 11.45 2 6 436 長田　怜士(2) 近大高専 11.53
3 7 504 野内　日出(2) 高田高 11.55 3 7 6333 大久保　航平(2) 皇學館大 11.65
4 6 1389 久保　賢志朗(2) 津西高 11.91 4 2 1881 堤　勇翔(1) 三重高 11.84
5 2 1117 河原﨑　湧太(2) 神戸高 11.93 5 3 404 伊藤　琉星(2) 鈴鹿中等 12.03
6 8 1253 郷　圭佑(2) 桑名西高 12.05 6 1 6447 大橋　功輝(2) 三重大 12.06
7 9 400 松本　泰周(2) 皇學館高 12.21 7 9 1638 櫻井　陽斗(2) 四日市工高 12.12
8 3 197 萩原　幸星(1) 伊勢学園高 12.75 8 8 897 伊藤　悠汰(2) いなべ総合高 12.52
9 1 1545 福西　知哉(1) 松阪高 13.49 4 861 土井根　慶(1) 宇治山田商高 DNS

37組 (風:+1.5) 38組 (風:-0.7)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 818 仲野　麟杜(3) 宇治山田商高 11.48 1 4 439 古川　直(2) 近大高専 11.55
2 5 218 竹原　光凜(2) 上野高 11.56 2 6 1127 井上　朝日(2) 神戸高 11.69
3 4 1895 久保　勇人(3) 三重高 11.78 3 2 762 鈴木　大智(2) 伊勢高 11.75
4 6 699 出口　裕人(2) 伊勢工高 11.94 4 1 714 北村　亮太(1) 伊勢工高 12.14
5 1 6326 田中　悠貴(3) 皇學館大 12.15 5 3 1412 羽後　壮馬(1) 津西高 12.38
6 8 1462 岡田　悠斗(2) 鳥羽高 12.21 6 9 1204 加藤　圭将(2) 桑名高 12.54
7 3 179 菖蒲　和照(1) 伊勢学園高 12.57 7 8 408 森ノ木　蓮(2) 鈴鹿中等 12.58

2 769 山口　颯斗(1) 伊勢高 DNS 5 5571 西山　竜二 シンフォニア DNS
9 1731 福山　隼風(3) 四中工高 DNS 7 1863 松本　充(2) 三重高 DNS

39組 (風:+0.7) 40組 (風:+1.3)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2 763 堤　拓斗(2) 伊勢高 11.21 1 6 1871 杉本　慶士(2) 三重高 11.29
2 4 6392 小西　伴弥(3) 名城大 11.43 2 3 6513 宇佐美　雄章(3) 京都教育大 11.32
3 6 315 西井　義豊(3) 皇學館高 11.47 3 5 1116 久保　夏稀(2) 神戸高 11.42
4 8 1179 髙原　悠(2) 桑名高 12.10 4 4 6481 出口　航大(1) 皇學館大 11.79
5 3 1163 田中　葵(1) 桑名北高 12.16 5 9 1535 森山　颯太(2) 松阪高 11.84
6 9 965 伊藤　健翔(1) 稲生高 12.32 6 7 815 村田　峻一(3) 宇治山田商高 12.14
7 1 1809 名村　崚(2) 四日市南高 12.68 7 8 663 荒川　優翔(1) あけぼの学園高 12.57

5 1715 堀田　滉生(3) 四中工高 DNS 8 2 5016 野村　伸 紀州AC 13.48
7 914 石原　愛翔(1) いなべ総合高 DNS 1 5426 岡田　智文 県教員AC DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり



男子100m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　42組

41組 (風:+2.4) 42組 (風:+1.3)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 3 1626 水本　琢斗(3) 四日市工高 11.24 1 5 1823 堀田　壱星(3) 四日市南高 11.54
2 5 173 和田　翔太(2) 伊勢学園高 11.26 2 6 373 菅原　雅晴(1) 皇學館高 11.62
3 4 1534 南　結人(2) 松阪高 11.58 3 8 1738 濵田　愛生(2) 四日市西高 12.16
4 6 6482 西川　昇吾(1) 皇學館大 11.87 4 9 831 谷　恭吾(2) 宇治山田商高 12.35
5 8 339 大川　慶也(2) 皇學館高 11.90 5 3 1532 金谷　空(2) 松阪高 12.59
6 9 697 堀口　幾史(2) 伊勢工高 11.95 6 2 539 山下　耀樂(1) 高田高 13.74

2 1815 森　悠輔(1) 四日市南高 DNS 1 6454 辻井　宏樹(2) 中部大 DNS
7 5102 新貝　裕也 デンソー大安 DNS 4 1718 井山　幹大(1) 四中工高 DNS

7 1836 中溝　裕貴(2) 四日市四郷高 DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6360 高橋　隆晟(3) 中京大 10.85 +1.5
2 395 大川　祥太(3) 皇學館高 10.96 +2.3
3 1622 ヘルモソ　彰真アレフ(3) 四日市工高 10.96 +1.6
4 1637 太田　伊織(2) 四日市工高 10.99 +1.9
5 219 前川　直誉(2) 上野高 11.00 +2.5
6 6498 塩見　祐斗(4) 岐協大 11.02 +2.0
7 5604 神谷　龍之介 T.G.K 11.07 +1.1
8 950 鎌田　翔太郎(2) 稲生高 11.07 +1.0

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権 *TK:着差あり


